
R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.54

1st
Quarter

0:38.01
(0:30.47)

2nd
Quarter

1:08.75
(0:30.74)

3rd
Quarter

1:37.46
(0:28.71)

4th
Quarter

2:06.37
(0:28.91)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 9
THE NITESHIFT 

52.52 0:28.54

04.12 07.54 
15.24 1:00.56 0:58.17 0:57.28 0:08.51 [6] 

0:39.44 [6] 1:09.07 [3] 1:37.62 [2] 2:06.37 
1:57.85 

1:58.23 +38m 2:06.37
Q4 Q3

(0:30.93) (0:29.63) (0:28.54) (0:28.75) 

Jack Callaghan 207m 824m 821m 819m 116m 412m 412m 409m 410m 1642m 

2 8
DESIGNA LABEL 

52.67 0:28.71

04.12 07.55 
14.93 1:00.28 0:59.45 0:58.06 0:08.46 [5] 

0:38.01 [1] 1:08.75 [1] 1:37.46 [1] 2:06.81 
1:58.35 

1:58.64 +17m 5.95m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.55) (0:30.74) (0:28.71) (0:29.35) 

Zara Fitzpatrick 206m 815m 806m 806m 116m 412m 403m 402m 404m 1621m 

3 6
GOLDNGLITZ 

53.17 0:28.53

03.80 07.06 
14.70 1:01.70 0:58.81 0:58.09 0:07.69 [2] 

0:39.11 [4] 1:09.40 [5] 1:37.93 [4] 2:07.50 
1:59.79 

1:59.29 +30m 15.26m
Lead Q3

(0:31.42) (0:30.28) (0:28.53) (0:29.56) 

Jamie Bond 205m 819m 818m 820m 111m 410m 409m 409m 411m 1639m 

4 3
WICKED LEGEND 

55.08 0:28.73

03.81 06.99 
14.17 1:01.53 0:59.40 0:58.59 0:07.54 [1] 

0:38.40 [2] 1:09.06 [2] 1:37.79 [3] 2:07.66 
2:00.12 

1:59.44 +3m 17.37m
Lead Q3

(0:30.86) (0:30.67) (0:28.73) (0:29.86) 

Glenn McElhinney 203m 807m 805m 805m 111m 405m 402m 402m 403m 1613m 

5 10
CAPTAIN TIDS 

52.16 0:28.52

04.31 08.02 
15.67 1:00.69 0:58.50 0:57.89 0:09.08 [9] 

0:39.79 [8] 1:09.76 [7] 1:38.28 [6] 2:07.67 
1:58.57 

1:59.45 +34m 17.47m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.71) (0:29.98) (0:28.52) (0:29.37) 

Cameron Hart 205m 819m 817m 819m 116m 410m 409m 408m 411m 1638m 

6 7
IM JUST SAYIN 

52.56 0:28.56

03.74 07.10 
15.31 1:01.13 0:59.01 0:57.81 0:08.84 [7] 

0:39.52 [7] 1:09.97 [8] 1:38.54 [8] 2:07.79 
1:58.94 

1:59.56 +39m 19.11m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.68) (0:30.45) (0:28.56) (0:29.25) 

Jye Coney 203m 810m 811m 822m 127m 405m 405m 406m 416m 1632m 

7 2
AMERICAN BREEZE 

51.48 0:28.73

04.12 07.64 
14.92 1:01.34 0:59.24 0:58.21 0:08.32 [4] 

0:39.15 [5] 1:09.65 [6] 1:38.39 [7] 2:07.87 
1:59.55 

1:59.64 +9m 20.17m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.83) (0:30.51) (0:28.73) (0:29.48) 

Jake Bigeni 202m 808m 807m 809m 111m 405m 404m 403m 406m 1617m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 1: MCGUIGAN SINGLE BATCH SUPER MAIDEN - 1720m

20 March 2026 - 5:07PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.54

1st
Quarter

0:38.01
(0:30.47)

2nd
Quarter

1:08.75
(0:30.74)

3rd
Quarter

1:37.46
(0:28.71)

4th
Quarter

2:06.37
(0:28.91)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 1
MERRYWOOD LOU 

52.34 0:28.73

03.88 07.20 
14.62 1:01.53 0:59.28 0:58.63 0:07.84 [3] 

0:38.82 [3] 1:09.38 [4] 1:38.10 [5] 2:08.01 
2:00.16 

1:59.77 +1m 22.09m
Lead Q3

(0:30.98) (0:30.55) (0:28.73) (0:29.90) 

Bailey McDonough 202m 805m 805m 805m 111m 402m 402m 402m 403m 1610m 

9 5
SHES A TRUE BLING 

52.60 0:28.41

04.33 08.11 
15.91 1:01.40 0:58.83 0:58.14 0:08.87 [8] 

0:39.85 [9] 1:10.27 [9] 1:38.68 [9] 2:08.41 
1:59.54 

2:00.14 +16m 27.41m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.98) (0:30.42) (0:28.41) (0:29.73) 

Jake Bates 207m 813m 809m 811m 112m 409m 405m 404m 407m 1624m 

Scratched: STAY STRONG (4), TOLLSA KING (11)

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 1: MCGUIGAN SINGLE BATCH SUPER MAIDEN - 1720m

20 March 2026 - 5:07PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.39

1st
Quarter

0:36.28
(0:28.89)

2nd
Quarter

1:05.79
(0:29.51)

3rd
Quarter

1:34.19
(0:28.40)

4th
Quarter

2:03.18
(0:28.99)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 2
PHANTOM STAR 

52.74 0:28.39

03.79 07.14 
14.17 0:58.30 0:57.79 0:57.09 0:07.79 [3] 

0:36.69 [3] 1:06.09 [3] 1:34.48 [2] 2:03.18 
1:55.39 

1:55.24 +5m 2:03.18
Q3 Q3

(0:28.90) (0:29.40) (0:28.39) (0:28.70) 

Justin Reynolds 203m 806m 805m 808m 111m 404m 402m 403m 405m 1614m 

2 4
TIGER EUPHEME 

55.26 0:28.40

03.65 06.79 
13.63 0:58.41 0:57.91 0:57.52 0:07.39 [1] 

0:36.28 [1] 1:05.79 [1] 1:34.19 [1] 2:03.32 
1:55.93 

1:55.38 +5m 1.93m 
Lead Q3

(0:28.90) (0:29.51) (0:28.40) (0:29.12) 

Ashleigh Delosa 203m 807m 806m 807m 111m 404m 403m 403m 404m 1614m 

3 5
KELLYS COLOURS 

52.63 0:28.41

03.95 07.40 
14.52 0:58.25 0:57.82 0:57.77 0:08.11 [4] 

0:36.96 [4] 1:06.37 [5] 1:34.78 [4] 2:04.15 
1:56.02 

1:56.16 +6m 13.06m
Q3 Q3

(0:28.84) (0:29.41) (0:28.41) (0:29.36) 

Robert Morris 203m 806m 806m 808m 112m 404m 402m 403m 405m 1614m 

4 3
BETTINGONYA 

52.96 0:28.46

03.85 07.12 
14.13 0:58.25 0:57.85 0:58.41 0:07.77 [2] 

0:36.64 [2] 1:06.03 [2] 1:34.48 [3] 2:04.44 
1:56.66 

1:56.42 +27m 16.9m 
Lead Q3

(0:28.86) (0:29.39) (0:28.46) (0:29.95) 

Jye Coney 205m 818m 817m 817m 111m 409m 409m 408m 409m 1636m 

5 8
JOHNNY TANG 

52.34 0:28.51

04.01 07.50 
15.02 0:57.86 0:57.56 0:58.17 0:08.48 [5] 

0:37.28 [5] 1:06.34 [4] 1:34.85 [5] 2:04.51 
1:56.03 

1:56.49 +30m 17.84m
Q2 Q3

(0:28.80) (0:29.06) (0:28.51) (0:29.66) 

Zara Fitzpatrick 206m 816m 817m 818m 115m 407m 409m 409m 410m 1634m 

6 9
EBBONY STORM 

53.39 0:28.56

04.11 07.62 
15.39 0:57.94 0:57.45 0:59.19 0:08.71 [6] 

0:37.76 [6] 1:06.65 [6] 1:35.23 [6] 2:05.86 
1:57.13 

1:57.76 +25m 36.05m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.05) (0:28.89) (0:28.56) (0:30.63) 

Glenn McElhinney 204m 813m 814m 815m 117m 407m 406m 408m 408m 1628m 

7 10
VENOM HANOVER 

53.60 0:28.38

04.17 07.86 
16.17 0:57.70 0:57.09 1:01.86 0:08.95 [7] 

0:38.27 [7] 1:06.66 [7] 1:35.37 [7] 2:08.52 
1:59.56 

2:00.24 +20m 71.65m
Q2 Q2

(0:29.32) (0:28.38) (0:28.71) (0:33.15) 

Klayton Bigeni 208m 818m 809m 807m 116m 411m 407m 403m 404m 1625m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 2: TOOHEYS PACE - 1720m

20 March 2026 - 5:50PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.39

1st
Quarter

0:36.28
(0:28.89)

2nd
Quarter

1:05.79
(0:29.51)

3rd
Quarter

1:34.19
(0:28.40)

4th
Quarter

2:03.18
(0:28.99)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 7
MY ULTIMATE SASSY 

53.86 0:28.68

04.07 07.87 
17.56 1:07.68 0:59.63 0:57.61 0:08.99 [8] 

0:45.96 [9] 1:16.67 [9] 1:45.60 [9] 2:14.28 
2:05.28 

2:05.63 +33m 148.89m
Q3 Q4

(0:36.98) (0:30.70) (0:28.93) (0:28.68) 

Joshua Gallagher 211m 820m 810m 818m 115m 416m 404m 407m 412m 1638m 

9 1
TOMMYS LUCK 

51.37 0:30.28

04.20 08.25 
17.04 1:05.16 1:00.90 1:01.32 0:09.05 [9] 

0:43.93 [8] 1:14.21 [8] 1:44.83 [8] 2:15.53 
2:06.48 

2:06.80 +2m 165.65m
Q3 Q2

(0:34.88) (0:30.28) (0:30.62) (0:30.70) 

Jake Bigeni 204m 805m 805m 806m 111m 402m 403m 402m 404m 1611m 

Scratched: TONYS DREAM (6)

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 2: TOOHEYS PACE - 1720m

20 March 2026 - 5:50PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.37

1st
Quarter

0:36.34
(0:28.97)

2nd
Quarter

1:05.92
(0:29.57)

3rd
Quarter

1:34.37
(0:28.45)

4th
Quarter

2:02.59
(0:28.22)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 2
MISS BLUE STORK 

54.43 0:28.22

03.61 06.80 
13.79 0:58.54 0:58.02 0:56.67 0:07.37 [1] 

0:36.34 [1] 1:05.92 [1] 1:34.37 [1] 2:02.59 
1:55.21 

1:54.70 +5m 2:02.59
Lead Q4

(0:28.97) (0:29.56) (0:28.45) (0:28.22) 

Joshua Gallagher 202m 808m 806m 806m 110m 405m 403m 402m 404m 1614m 

2 9
FLO RYDA NZ 

53.53 0:28.23

03.83 07.15 
14.63 0:59.10 0:57.77 0:57.22 0:08.08 [8] 

0:37.64 [9] 1:07.18 [9] 1:35.41 [5] 2:04.40 
1:56.32 

1:56.39 +41m 24.22m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.56) (0:29.54) (0:28.23) (0:28.99) 

Jorja Daskalovski 205m 819m 819m 827m 115m 410m 409m 410m 416m 1646m 

3 8
GREY CADILLAC 

53.71 0:28.21

03.69 06.92 
14.33 0:59.12 0:57.74 0:57.51 0:07.78 [5] 

0:37.37 [7] 1:06.89 [7] 1:35.11 [3] 2:04.41 
1:56.63 

1:56.40 +38m 24.35m
Lead Q3

(0:29.59) (0:29.53) (0:28.21) (0:29.30) 

Cooper Griffiths 205m 820m 820m 823m 115m 411m 409m 411m 412m 1643m 

4 5
DYNAMITES BEST 

54.40 0:28.78

03.71 06.90 
14.11 0:58.65 0:58.22 0:58.25 0:07.53 [3] 

0:36.73 [3] 1:06.18 [2] 1:34.96 [2] 2:04.43 
1:56.90 

1:56.42 +29m 24.66m
Lead Q3

(0:29.21) (0:29.44) (0:28.78) (0:29.47) 

Cameron Hart 209m 823m 817m 814m 111m 415m 408m 409m 406m 1638m 

5 7
LOOKIN GOOD MARGIE 

53.32 0:28.97

03.75 07.02 
14.34 0:58.56 0:58.54 0:58.18 0:07.90 [6] 

0:36.91 [4] 1:06.49 [4] 1:35.46 [6] 2:04.67 
1:56.76 

1:56.64 +15m 27.87m
Lead Q3

(0:29.01) (0:29.56) (0:28.97) (0:29.21) 

Robert Morris 202m 805m 807m 815m 114m 402m 403m 404m 411m 1620m 

6 10
DESIDERIO 

52.38 0:28.83

03.94 07.40 
14.73 0:58.39 0:58.53 0:58.00 0:08.36 [9] 

0:37.20 [6] 1:06.77 [6] 1:35.74 [9] 2:04.78 
1:56.39 

1:56.74 +21m 29.32m
Q3 Q1

(0:28.83) (0:29.56) (0:28.97) (0:29.03) 

Jye Coney 203m 809m 808m 817m 115m 405m 404m 404m 412m 1625m 

7 6
RIPSTONE SNORTER 

53.28 0:28.74

04.28 08.01 
15.06 0:58.30 0:58.52 0:57.98 0:08.75 [10] 

0:37.49 [8] 1:07.05 [8] 1:36.01 [10] 2:05.04 
1:56.28 

1:56.99 +23m 32.86m
Q4 Q1

(0:28.74) (0:29.56) (0:28.96) (0:29.02) 

Joey Sharp 203m 808m 808m 823m 112m 405m 404m 405m 419m 1632m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 3: JAMES SQUIRE PACE - 1720m

20 March 2026 - 6:24PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.37

1st
Quarter

0:36.34
(0:28.97)

2nd
Quarter

1:05.92
(0:29.57)

3rd
Quarter

1:34.37
(0:28.45)

4th
Quarter

2:02.59
(0:28.22)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 3
MADAZALWAYS 

54.00 0:28.64

03.67 06.88 
14.03 0:59.12 0:58.17 0:58.56 0:07.46 [2] 

0:37.05 [5] 1:06.57 [5] 1:35.22 [4] 2:05.16 
1:57.69 

1:57.10 +25m 34.45m
Lead Q3

(0:29.59) (0:29.53) (0:28.64) (0:29.93) 

Klayton Bigeni 206m 818m 817m 816m 110m 410m 408m 409m 407m 1635m 

9 4
CROWN MOJO 

53.75 0:28.33

03.86 07.38 
14.95 0:59.31 0:57.86 0:57.87 0:08.05 [7] 

0:37.83 [10] 1:07.36 [10] 1:35.69 [8] 2:05.24 
1:57.18 

1:57.18 +32m 35.52m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.78) (0:29.53) (0:28.33) (0:29.54) 

Jake Bigeni 208m 817m 812m 825m 111m 412m 404m 408m 417m 1641m 

10 1
REIGN MAKER 

52.96 0:29.00

03.74 07.04 
14.07 0:58.56 0:58.81 0:59.61 0:07.64 [4] 

0:36.64 [2] 1:06.21 [3] 1:35.46 [7] 2:05.83 
1:58.18 

1:57.73 +2m 43.47m
Lead Q1

(0:29.00) (0:29.56) (0:29.24) (0:30.37) 

Jim Douglass 202m 805m 805m 806m 111m 402m 402m 402m 404m 1611m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 3: JAMES SQUIRE PACE - 1720m

20 March 2026 - 6:24PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.28

1st
Quarter

0:35.95
(0:28.66)

2nd
Quarter

1:06.06
(0:30.11)

3rd
Quarter

1:35.34
(0:29.28)

4th
Quarter

2:04.13
(0:28.79)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
CLARA ROCKS 

55.94 0:28.60

03.63 06.74 
13.59 0:59.28 0:58.79 0:57.54 0:07.28 [1] 

0:36.72 [5] 1:06.57 [4] 1:35.52 [3] 2:04.13 
1:56.82 

1:56.13 +31m 2:04.13
Lead Q4

(0:29.43) (0:29.85) (0:28.94) (0:28.60) 

Jai Meikle 206m 819m 819m 821m 111m 410m 409m 410m 411m 1640m 

2 9
IDEAL REDEMPTION 

54.18 0:28.56

03.86 07.23 
14.43 0:59.01 0:58.54 0:57.24 0:08.15 [8] 

0:37.30 [8] 1:07.16 [8] 1:35.85 [5] 2:04.41 
1:56.25 

1:56.40 +40m 3.75m 
Q4 Q4

(0:29.15) (0:29.86) (0:28.68) (0:28.56) 

Declan Murphy 204m 817m 821m 827m 115m 408m 409m 412m 415m 1645m 

3 7
FORESIGHT 

54.90 0:28.39

03.72 06.94 
14.01 0:58.46 0:59.34 0:58.17 0:07.87 [7] 

0:36.26 [2] 1:06.33 [3] 1:35.60 [4] 2:04.51 
1:56.63 

1:56.49 +14m 5.16m 
Lead Q1

(0:28.39) (0:30.07) (0:29.27) (0:28.90) 

Robert Morris 202m 807m 809m 811m 116m 403m 404m 405m 406m 1618m 

4 1
SATELLITE SKY 

54.65 0:28.46

03.64 06.91 
13.52 0:58.56 0:59.38 0:58.62 0:07.49 [3] 

0:35.95 [1] 1:06.06 [1] 1:35.34 [1] 2:04.69 
1:57.19 

1:56.66 +2m 7.55m 
Lead Q1

(0:28.46) (0:30.11) (0:29.27) (0:29.35) 

Justin Reynolds 202m 805m 805m 806m 111m 403m 402m 402m 403m 1611m 

5 10
PALATINO NZ 

52.88 0:28.24

03.94 07.43 
14.94 0:58.15 0:59.16 0:58.26 0:08.47 [9] 

0:36.71 [4] 1:06.63 [5] 1:35.87 [6] 2:04.89 
1:56.41 

1:56.85 +14m 10.29m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.24) (0:29.91) (0:29.25) (0:29.01) 

Jake Bigeni 205m 812m 806m 806m 117m 408m 404m 402m 404m 1618m 

6 11
RAINBOW TITAN 

53.24 0:28.55

03.95 07.59 
15.30 0:58.33 0:58.95 0:58.14 0:08.62 [10] 

0:37.17 [7] 1:06.95 [7] 1:36.12 [8] 2:05.10 
1:56.47 

1:57.05 +14m 13.1m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.55) (0:29.78) (0:29.17) (0:28.97) 

Brian Portelli 207m 813m 806m 806m 116m 410m 403m 403m 403m 1618m 

7 6
ROCK ASSET 

52.96 0:28.89

03.77 07.11 
14.57 0:59.45 0:58.35 0:57.94 0:07.74 [5] 

0:37.90 [10] 1:07.20 [9] 1:36.25 [10] 2:05.14 
1:57.39 

1:57.08 +33m 13.52m
Q4 Q4

(0:30.15) (0:29.30) (0:29.05) (0:28.89) 

Cameron Hart 209m 821m 812m 821m 111m 416m 405m 407m 414m 1642m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 4: GUINESS PACE - 1720m

20 March 2026 - 6:53PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.28

1st
Quarter

0:35.95
(0:28.66)

2nd
Quarter

1:06.06
(0:30.11)

3rd
Quarter

1:35.34
(0:29.28)

4th
Quarter

2:04.13
(0:28.79)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 2
DIVINE GIRL 

55.87 0:29.10

03.65 06.76 
13.39 0:58.95 0:59.03 0:58.94 0:07.34 [2] 

0:36.45 [3] 1:06.30 [2] 1:35.48 [2] 2:05.24 
1:57.89 

1:57.17 +28m 14.91m
Lead Q1

(0:29.10) (0:29.85) (0:29.18) (0:29.76) 

Will Rixon 204m 818m 820m 819m 111m 408m 410m 410m 408m 1637m 

9 8
CHEVRON FLIES NZ 

53.96 0:29.09

03.69 06.90 
14.04 0:59.08 0:58.94 0:58.37 0:07.79 [6] 

0:37.02 [6] 1:06.87 [6] 1:35.96 [7] 2:05.26 
1:57.45 

1:57.19 +35m 15.19m
Lead Q3

(0:29.23) (0:29.85) (0:29.09) (0:29.28) 

Cooper Griffiths 204m 817m 819m 822m 115m 408m 409m 410m 412m 1640m 

10 3
JETASI NZ 

53.82 0:28.75

03.71 07.04 
14.28 0:59.82 0:58.64 0:57.85 0:07.64 [4] 

0:37.56 [9] 1:07.47 [10] 1:36.21 [9] 2:05.31 
1:57.67 

1:57.24 +45m 15.84m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.93) (0:29.89) (0:28.75) (0:29.10) 

Klayton Bigeni 206m 821m 822m 833m 111m 412m 409m 413m 420m 1654m 

Scratched: ZIEGFELD (5)

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 4: GUINESS PACE - 1720m

20 March 2026 - 6:53PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.38

1st
Quarter

0:37.52
(0:30.14)

2nd
Quarter

1:08.07
(0:30.55)

3rd
Quarter

1:35.84
(0:27.77)

4th
Quarter

2:04.48
(0:28.64)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
HEAVENLY REASON 

54.72 0:27.73

03.65 06.81 
13.85 1:00.72 0:58.28 0:56.36 0:07.38 [1] 

0:37.56 [2] 1:08.11 [2] 1:35.84 [1] 2:04.48 
1:57.08 

1:56.46 +23m 2:04.48
Lead Q3

(0:30.17) (0:30.55) (0:27.73) (0:28.63) 

Robert Morris 205m 817m 817m 815m 111m 409m 408m 409m 406m 1632m 

2 5
CHARLIES ACE NZ 

54.86 0:27.74

03.72 07.04 
14.15 1:00.72 0:58.27 0:56.17 0:07.65 [4] 

0:37.84 [3] 1:08.37 [3] 1:36.11 [4] 2:04.54 
1:56.89 

1:56.52 +26m 0.87m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.19) (0:30.53) (0:27.74) (0:28.43) 

Joshua Gallagher 206m 818m 817m 817m 111m 409m 409m 409m 408m 1635m 

3 2
DONTLETFEARSTOPYA 

54.72 0:27.85

03.66 06.84 
13.73 1:00.65 0:58.40 0:56.66 0:07.42 [2] 

0:37.52 [1] 1:08.07 [1] 1:35.92 [2] 2:04.73 
1:57.31 

1:56.69 +6m 3.34m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.10) (0:30.55) (0:27.85) (0:28.81) 

Cooper Griffiths 201m 806m 805m 810m 111m 403m 402m 403m 407m 1615m 

4 6
MISTER MANAGER 

55.08 0:27.72

03.74 07.00 
14.27 1:01.03 0:58.25 0:56.26 0:07.62 [3] 

0:38.13 [5] 1:08.65 [5] 1:36.37 [6] 2:04.91 
1:57.28 

1:56.86 +35m 5.74m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.50) (0:30.53) (0:27.72) (0:28.54) 

Jorja Daskalovski 207m 821m 817m 822m 111m 412m 409m 409m 414m 1643m 

5 8
PELIGROSO 

54.58 0:27.84

03.77 07.13 
14.46 1:00.59 0:58.38 0:56.51 0:08.09 [6] 

0:38.14 [6] 1:08.68 [6] 1:36.52 [8] 2:05.19 
1:57.10 

1:57.13 +12m 9.56m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.05) (0:30.54) (0:27.84) (0:28.67) 

Will Rixon 202m 805m 807m 811m 116m 403m 403m 404m 407m 1616m 

6 3
OURTREACHEROUS RE 

53.86 0:27.91

03.80 07.14 
14.13 1:00.63 0:58.46 0:56.88 0:07.77 [5] 

0:37.84 [4] 1:08.39 [4] 1:36.31 [5] 2:05.28 
1:57.51 

1:57.22 +2m 10.81m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.08) (0:30.55) (0:27.91) (0:28.97) 

Zara Fitzpatrick 201m 805m 805m 806m 111m 403m 402m 403m 403m 1611m 

7 11
TOORAM CEE CEE 

55.33 0:27.41

03.97 07.48 
15.50 1:00.94 0:57.90 0:56.06 0:08.55 [8] 

0:39.00 [9] 1:09.49 [9] 1:36.90 [9] 2:05.55 
1:57.00 

1:57.46 +30m 14.36m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.45) (0:30.49) (0:27.41) (0:28.65) 

Klayton Bigeni 208m 820m 819m 814m 116m 412m 408m 410m 404m 1634m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 5: HAHN 3.5 PACE - 1720m

20 March 2026 - 7:22PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.38

1st
Quarter

0:37.52
(0:30.14)

2nd
Quarter

1:08.07
(0:30.55)

3rd
Quarter

1:35.84
(0:27.77)

4th
Quarter

2:04.48
(0:28.64)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 9
TIL HEAVENS ROCKN 

56.05 0:27.53

03.98 07.41 
14.91 1:00.50 0:58.07 0:56.86 0:08.43 [7] 

0:38.39 [7] 1:08.93 [7] 1:36.47 [7] 2:05.80 
1:57.36 

1:57.70 +40m 17.7m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.96) (0:30.54) (0:27.53) (0:29.33) 

Jake Bigeni 204m 817m 818m 826m 117m 409m 409m 410m 416m 1643m 

9 10
AMERICAN BOXER 

56.05 0:26.92

03.99 07.51 
15.24 1:00.56 0:57.36 0:57.02 0:08.57 [9] 

0:38.70 [8] 1:09.14 [8] 1:36.06 [3] 2:06.16 
1:57.59 

1:58.03 +38m 22.54m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.13) (0:30.44) (0:26.92) (0:30.10) 

Seaton Grima 205m 818m 822m 824m 117m 409m 409m 413m 411m 1642m 

10 7
NOTHINGBUTWAVES 

51.37 0:29.39

03.85 07.67 
19.93 1:05.37 0:58.83 0:58.79 0:09.07 [10] 

0:45.00 [10] 1:14.44 [10] 1:43.83 [10] 2:13.23 
2:04.16 

2:04.65 +9m 117.4m
Q3 Q3

(0:35.93) (0:29.44) (0:29.39) (0:29.40) 

Tyler Miles 204m 805m 806m 807m 116m 402m 403m 403m 405m 1613m 

Scratched: CAPTAIN BLOOD (1)

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 5: HAHN 3.5 PACE - 1720m

20 March 2026 - 7:22PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:36.39

1st
Quarter

1:06.23
(0:29.84)

2nd
Quarter

1:36.95
(0:30.72)

3rd
Quarter

2:05.77
(0:28.82)

4th
Quarter

2:34.81
(0:29.04)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 9
MISTER QUIRK 

54.79 0:28.61

03.94 07.27 
14.18 1:00.50 0:59.38 0:57.27 0:37.03 [5] 

1:06.81 [5] 1:37.53 [5] 2:06.20 [5] 2:34.81 
1:57.77 

1:57.24 +18m 2:34.81
Lead Q4

(0:29.78) (0:30.72) (0:28.66) (0:28.61) 

Joshua Gallagher 202m 805m 808m 817m 521m 402m 403m 406m 411m 1622m 

2 7
PETES CRUNCH TIME 

55.55 0:28.80

03.77 06.91 
13.81 1:00.55 0:59.52 0:57.70 0:36.68 [3] 

1:06.51 [3] 1:37.23 [3] 2:06.03 [3] 2:34.94 
1:58.25 

1:57.33 +11m 1.61m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.83) (0:30.72) (0:28.80) (0:28.90) 

Robert Morris 202m 805m 807m 811m 520m 402m 403m 405m 407m 1616m 

3 3
DOUBLE IT HARRY 

54.54 0:28.79

03.78 07.00 
13.84 1:00.46 0:59.45 0:57.93 0:36.56 [2] 

1:06.37 [2] 1:37.03 [2] 2:05.82 [2] 2:34.97 
1:58.39 

1:57.36 +38m 2.06m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.80) (0:30.66) (0:28.79) (0:29.14) 

Jorja Daskalovski 207m 817m 817m 820m 525m 409m 408m 409m 411m 1638m 

4 1
RAYS REDEMPTION 

55.15 0:28.82

03.73 06.88 
13.56 1:00.56 0:59.54 0:58.05 0:36.39 [1] 

1:06.23 [1] 1:36.95 [1] 2:05.77 [1] 2:35.01 
1:58.61 

1:57.39 +3m 2.59m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.84) (0:30.72) (0:28.82) (0:29.23) 

Bailey McDonough 202m 805m 805m 806m 517m 402m 403m 402m 404m 1611m 

5 8
ROCKNROLL GIG 

54.50 0:28.71

03.79 06.99 
14.07 1:00.45 0:59.38 0:57.73 0:37.16 [6] 

1:06.94 [6] 1:37.61 [6] 2:06.32 [6] 2:35.34 
1:58.18 

1:57.64 +51m 7.09m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.78) (0:30.67) (0:28.71) (0:29.02) 

Cameron Hart 204m 819m 820m 831m 526m 410m 408m 412m 419m 1650m 

6 5
THE EX HORSEIST 

54.97 0:28.57

03.99 07.41 
14.45 1:00.47 0:59.26 0:57.56 0:37.44 [7] 

1:07.21 [8] 1:37.90 [8] 2:06.47 [7] 2:35.49 
1:58.05 

1:57.75 +37m 9.01m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.78) (0:30.69) (0:28.56) (0:29.01) 

Jim Douglass 206m 818m 820m 821m 522m 410m 408m 412m 409m 1640m 

7 2
WINGMAN LOU 

54.36 0:28.74

03.72 06.94 
13.83 1:00.45 0:59.40 0:58.23 0:36.84 [4] 

1:06.64 [4] 1:37.30 [4] 2:06.04 [4] 2:35.53 
1:58.68 

1:57.78 +40m 9.55m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.79) (0:30.66) (0:28.74) (0:29.49) 

Stephanie Morris 204m 818m 820m 827m 520m 410m 408m 412m 415m 1645m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 6: TAB REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CONSOLATION - METROPOLITAN -
2125m

20 March 2026 - 7:53PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:36.39

1st
Quarter

1:06.23
(0:29.84)

2nd
Quarter

1:36.95
(0:30.72)

3rd
Quarter

2:05.77
(0:28.82)

4th
Quarter

2:34.81
(0:29.04)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 6
PLAYA BLANCA 

55.73 0:28.50

03.72 06.92 
14.22 1:00.47 0:59.21 0:57.54 0:37.72 [8] 

1:07.49 [9] 1:38.19 [9] 2:06.69 [9] 2:35.73 
1:58.01 

1:57.93 +48m 12.31m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.76) (0:30.71) (0:28.50) (0:29.04) 

Declan Murphy 211m 818m 820m 826m 529m 409m 408m 412m 414m 1644m 

9 4
GOODTIME BRAVO 

54.29 0:28.66

03.77 06.97 
14.11 0:59.83 0:59.40 0:58.10 0:38.02 [9] 

1:07.11 [7] 1:37.84 [7] 2:06.51 [8] 2:35.95 
1:57.93 

1:58.10 +14m 15.26m
Lead Q3

(0:29.09) (0:30.74) (0:28.66) (0:29.44) 

Will Rixon 209m 805m 805m 806m 528m 403m 402m 403m 403m 1611m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 6: TAB REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CONSOLATION - METROPOLITAN -
2125m

20 March 2026 - 7:53PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:35.93

1st
Quarter

1:05.14
(0:29.21)

2nd
Quarter

1:33.65
(0:28.51)

3rd
Quarter

2:01.46
(0:27.81)

4th
Quarter

2:29.92
(0:28.46)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 10
IMA BOXA 

57.20 0:27.81

03.69 06.86 
13.60 0:57.56 0:56.26 0:56.26 0:36.08 [2] 

1:05.20 [2] 1:33.65 [1] 2:01.46 [1] 2:29.92 
1:53.82 

1:53.53 +41m 2:29.92
Lead Q3

(0:29.11) (0:28.45) (0:27.81) (0:28.45) 

Cameron Hart 209m 819m 819m 815m 532m 410m 409m 410m 405m 1634m 

2 4
TIGER PRINCE 

55.91 0:27.88

03.63 06.80 
13.53 0:57.53 0:56.32 0:57.42 0:36.42 [4] 

1:05.51 [4] 1:33.94 [3] 2:01.83 [2] 2:31.37 
1:54.95 

1:54.63 +33m 19.47m
Lead Q3

(0:29.09) (0:28.44) (0:27.88) (0:29.54) 

Ashleigh Delosa 208m 819m 819m 815m 524m 410m 409m 410m 405m 1634m 

3 9
ONE FOR THE RODI 

55.76 0:28.08

03.81 06.99 
13.92 0:57.48 0:56.50 0:57.44 0:36.73 [6] 

1:05.79 [6] 1:34.21 [5] 2:02.28 [4] 2:31.66 
1:54.92 

1:54.85 +37m 23.24m
Lead Q3

(0:29.06) (0:28.42) (0:28.08) (0:29.36) 

Joshua Gallagher 205m 819m 819m 818m 526m 409m 409m 410m 407m 1636m 

4 8
SIREN SEA 

54.65 0:28.42

03.78 07.03 
13.91 0:57.56 0:56.92 0:57.48 0:36.69 [5] 

1:05.75 [5] 1:34.25 [6] 2:02.67 [6] 2:31.73 
1:55.04 

1:54.90 +15m 24.19m
Lead Q3

(0:29.06) (0:28.50) (0:28.42) (0:29.06) 

Brad Hewitt 202m 805m 808m 814m 521m 402m 403m 405m 410m 1620m 

5 1
THE GREEK GENERAL 

56.27 0:28.41

03.62 06.72 
13.65 0:57.70 0:56.95 0:58.65 0:36.27 [3] 

1:05.43 [3] 1:33.96 [4] 2:02.38 [5] 2:32.62 
1:56.35 

1:55.58 +14m 36.21m
Lead Q3

(0:29.16) (0:28.54) (0:28.41) (0:30.24) 

Robert Morris 203m 810m 810m 812m 517m 405m 405m 405m 407m 1622m 

6 2
WITHDISTINCTION 

55.30 0:28.53

03.70 06.84 
13.49 0:57.75 0:57.08 0:59.26 0:35.93 [1] 

1:05.14 [1] 1:33.67 [2] 2:02.22 [3] 2:32.93 
1:57.01 

1:55.81 +9m 40.27m
Lead Q2

(0:29.22) (0:28.53) (0:28.55) (0:30.71) 

Jye Coney 205m 805m 806m 810m 519m 402m 403m 403m 407m 1615m 

7 7
IDEAL IN DREAMS 

52.74 0:28.40

04.11 07.95 
15.28 0:57.04 0:56.96 0:58.03 0:37.89 [10] 

1:06.37 [9] 1:34.94 [10] 2:03.34 [10] 2:32.97 
1:55.07 

1:55.84 +12m 40.86m
Lead Q3

(0:28.48) (0:28.56) (0:28.40) (0:29.63) 

Bailey McDonough 204m 806m 805m 811m 520m 403m 402m 403m 408m 1617m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 7: TAB REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS - METROPOLITAN (LISTED CLASSIC) -
2125m

20 March 2026 - 8:22PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:35.93

1st
Quarter

1:05.14
(0:29.21)

2nd
Quarter

1:33.65
(0:28.51)

3rd
Quarter

2:01.46
(0:27.81)

4th
Quarter

2:29.92
(0:28.46)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 5
WHEREISHE 

53.14 0:28.23

03.96 07.51 
14.53 0:57.33 0:56.66 0:58.96 0:37.18 [8] 

1:06.07 [8] 1:34.50 [7] 2:02.73 [7] 2:33.47 
1:56.28 

1:56.22 +33m 47.57m
Q3 Q3

(0:28.90) (0:28.43) (0:28.23) (0:30.73) 

Brian Portelli 205m 817m 817m 820m 521m 409m 408m 409m 411m 1637m 

9 6
KATES VIRTUE 

53.10 0:28.40

03.86 07.42 
14.82 0:57.28 0:56.81 0:58.94 0:37.50 [9] 

1:06.38 [10] 1:34.78 [9] 2:03.19 [9] 2:33.72 
1:56.22 

1:56.41 +38m 50.99m
Q2 Q2

(0:28.88) (0:28.40) (0:28.41) (0:30.53) 

Jim Douglass 207m 820m 818m 820m 523m 411m 409m 409m 411m 1640m 

10 3
WESTERN STYLE 

53.60 0:28.50

03.79 07.05 
14.19 0:57.52 0:57.01 0:59.76 0:37.03 [7] 

1:06.05 [7] 1:34.55 [8] 2:03.06 [8] 2:34.32 
1:57.28 

1:56.87 +9m 59.03m
Lead Q2

(0:29.02) (0:28.50) (0:28.51) (0:31.25) 

Will Rixon 207m 805m 805m 807m 522m 402m 402m 403m 404m 1611m 

Scratched: RAYS REDEMPTION (11), NOTHINGBUTWAVES (12)

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 7: TAB REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS - METROPOLITAN (LISTED CLASSIC) -
2125m

20 March 2026 - 8:22PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1:07.32

1st
Quarter

1:37.61
(0:30.28)

2nd
Quarter

2:06.56
(0:28.96)

3rd
Quarter

2:34.30
(0:27.73)

4th
Quarter

3:02.46
(0:28.16)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 11
UBETCHA TIGERPIE 

54.32 0:27.75

03.94 07.48 
15.27 0:58.09 0:56.68 0:55.86 1:08.51 [9] 

1:37.67 [2] 2:06.60 [2] 2:34.34 [2] 3:02.46 
1:53.95 

1:56.29 +54m 3:02.46
Q3 Q3

(0:29.16) (0:28.93) (0:27.75) (0:28.11) 

Michael Stanley 207m 823m 816m 817m 938m 415m 408m 408m 410m 1640m 

2 9
CAPTAINS KNOCK 

53.82 0:27.72

03.80 07.11 
14.61 0:59.25 0:56.69 0:55.90 1:07.32 [1] 

1:37.61 [1] 2:06.56 [1] 2:34.30 [1] 3:02.48 
1:55.15 

1:56.30 +20m 0.32m 
Q3 Q3

(0:30.28) (0:28.97) (0:27.72) (0:28.18) 

Brad Hewitt 206m 805m 806m 806m 934m 402m 403m 403m 403m 1611m 

3 10
MAX DELIGHT 

54.29 0:27.73

03.87 07.31 
14.92 0:58.66 0:56.75 0:55.69 1:08.23 [8] 

1:37.87 [4] 2:06.89 [4] 2:34.62 [4] 3:02.59 
1:54.35 

1:56.37 +57m 1.73m 
Q4 Q3

(0:29.64) (0:29.02) (0:27.73) (0:27.96) 

Will Rixon 206m 823m 817m 819m 939m 415m 408m 408m 411m 1643m 

4 1
RAVISHING SLOY 

56.70 0:27.73

03.56 06.63 
13.35 0:59.24 0:56.69 0:56.08 1:07.57 [3] 

1:37.86 [3] 2:06.82 [3] 2:34.55 [3] 3:02.91 
1:55.32 

1:56.57 +1m 5.97m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.28) (0:28.96) (0:27.73) (0:28.35) 

Ashleigh Delosa 202m 805m 805m 805m 916m 402m 402m 402m 403m 1610m 

5 7
JAY OK 

55.76 0:27.76

03.66 06.78 
13.75 0:59.22 0:56.72 0:56.04 1:07.91 [5] 

1:38.18 [6] 2:07.13 [5] 2:34.89 [5] 3:03.19 
1:55.26 

1:56.75 +8m 9.82m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.26) (0:28.96) (0:27.76) (0:28.28) 

Cameron Fitzpatrick 202m 805m 805m 807m 920m 402m 402m 402m 405m 1612m 

6 5
LOYALIST NZ 

53.68 0:27.78

03.91 07.37 
15.02 0:59.17 0:56.69 0:55.63 1:08.53 [10] 

1:38.80 [10] 2:07.71 [10] 2:35.48 [10] 3:03.34 
1:54.80 

1:56.85 +19m 11.8m 
Q4 Q3

(0:30.26) (0:28.91) (0:27.78) (0:27.85) 

Seaton Grima 209m 805m 805m 807m 932m 402m 403m 402m 405m 1612m 

7 2
CYA ART NZ 

54.61 0:27.77

03.70 06.88 
14.02 0:59.19 0:56.70 0:56.05 1:08.21 [7] 

1:38.47 [8] 2:07.40 [7] 2:35.17 [7] 3:03.46 
1:55.24 

1:56.92 +6m 13.36m
Lead Q3

(0:30.26) (0:28.93) (0:27.77) (0:28.28) 

Robert Morris 203m 805m 805m 807m 919m 402m 402m 402m 405m 1612m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 8: TAB RENSHAW CUP (GROUP 3) - 2525m

20 March 2026 - 9:31PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1:07.32

1st
Quarter

1:37.61
(0:30.28)

2nd
Quarter

2:06.56
(0:28.96)

3rd
Quarter

2:34.30
(0:27.73)

4th
Quarter

3:02.46
(0:28.16)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 8
MAGNUS VICTOR 

53.89 0:27.78

03.72 06.93 
14.31 0:59.75 0:56.80 0:56.79 1:07.43 [2] 

1:38.15 [5] 2:07.18 [6] 2:34.95 [6] 3:03.96 
1:56.54 

1:57.24 +52m 20.16m
Lead Q3

(0:30.73) (0:29.02) (0:27.78) (0:29.01) 

Chris Geary 205m 821m 820m 819m 936m 411m 410m 410m 410m 1640m 

9 4
I BREAK THE LINE 

55.37 0:27.79

03.62 06.75 
13.62 0:59.82 0:56.82 0:56.54 1:07.63 [4] 

1:38.42 [7] 2:07.45 [8] 2:35.24 [9] 3:03.99 
1:56.36 

1:57.26 +48m 20.46m
Lead Q3

(0:30.79) (0:29.03) (0:27.79) (0:28.75) 

Joshua Gallagher 206m 821m 819m 822m 930m 411m 410m 409m 412m 1643m 

10 3
REGAZZO DI TILLY 

55.01 0:27.56

03.76 07.00 
14.00 0:59.69 0:56.48 0:56.77 1:07.94 [6] 

1:38.70 [9] 2:07.62 [9] 2:35.19 [8] 3:04.40 
1:56.46 

1:57.52 +55m 26.06m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.77) (0:28.92) (0:27.56) (0:29.21) 

Angus Garrard 207m 821m 824m 827m 932m 411m 410m 414m 414m 1649m 

Scratched: PETES SAID SO NZ (6)

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-20

Race 8: TAB RENSHAW CUP (GROUP 3) - 2525m

20 March 2026 - 9:31PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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